UOBKayHian

your trusted financial partner

QA Report - Short Sales Top 60 (Sort by Value) Tuesday, Mar 11, 2025

Symbol Value(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %Short Sde  Vaue(Btm)  %Short Sale
Vaue Value Value Vaue Vaue

PTT 175 56.55 5.09 53.16 3.38 3291 247 37.13 2.99

BDMS 451 . 1.92 24.95 2.03 30.67 4.56 25.89 248

BDMS-R 4.12 . 2.77 83.48 6.78 64.88 9.64 149.76

TTB 5.36 7.97 X . X 8.90

ADVANC 2.52 g 3.62 X . . 60.25

INTUCH-R 3.92 . 1.65

IVL-R 4.75 5.43

AOT-R 118 2.87

AOT 113 1.30

KBANK 127 2.55

GULF 2.36 . 1.08

KTB 2.44 . 3.56

IVL 3.33 .. 4.38

CPF-R 5.52 . 3.44

TRUE 1.96

PTTEP 163

TOP 2.52

INTUCH 195

CPAXT-R 9.63

SCC-R 1.90

1.30

168

511

7.62

133

2.63

2.19

147

3.03

0.73
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Jinvhrazudnslunisilfauwlasanuwiundalssananisalaneg Aulsnglusiaeuaiudiaalidasudvaronin sanuatiuiiiiaglseasdiialidsznaunisdadulazasinasnu
ae'lildulunsihihdnmuliinasumaisdansamendnninduiannansmenisduleg Alsinglumeeiu




UOBKayHian

your trusted financial partner

QA Report - Short Sales Top 60 (Sort by Percent) Tuesday, Mar 11, 2025

Symbol Value(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %Short Sde  Vaue(Btm)  %Short Sale
Vaue Value Value Vaue Vaue

TAIWANAI1L3 0.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TAIWANHD13 0.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MAJOR-R 0.83 0.25 5.20 148 9.19 X 17.09 . 5.53

MTC 7.38 8.36 . 8.20

CHG . . 7.00 . X . 3.40

CRC-R g 17.46 . 8 17.20

THG . . . . . . 119

KTC . . . . X 2.46

IRPC-R . . 2 . . . 2.59

COoM7 . . . . . 0.56

osP . . . . . 2.87

125

188

3.38

XPG . ¥ .. . . . 3.46

STA . . X . . . 0.55

BTSR . . . . . . 6.89

CRC

ICHI-R

BCH

TISCO

BDMS

SAV-R

BEM

BDMS-R

INTUCH-R

WHAUP-R

OSP-R

DCC

SAMART-R
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